P-1939 Memorial Tree Project Budget

Item

17 Trees (provided by the NRD)
34 bags Compost

42 bags No Blow Mulch

17 lawn edging and stakes

51 Tree t-posts

17 straps and wire

17 Plaques & Posts (to identify species of tree and Rotary Emblem)

Rototiller Rental (use of 2 tillers owned by Rotary President)

TOTAL FOR TREE PLANTING PROJECT

Unit Cost

$5.00
$6.00
$17.80
$3.34

$33.82

Cost

-0-
$170
$252
$302.60
$170.34
$30.06
$575

$1500



Name of the Tree
2017
donated as a cooperative project of the

Natural Resources District
And
Rotary Club of Morrill

Rotary @




