

P-1939

## **Memorial Tree Project Budget**

Item	Unit Cost	Cost
17 Trees (provided by the NRD)		-0-
34 bags Compost	\$5.00	\$170
42 bags No Blow Mulch	\$6.00	\$252
17 lawn edging and stakes	\$17.80	\$302.60
51 Tree t-posts	\$3.34	\$170.34
17 straps and wire		\$30.06
17 Plaques & Posts (to identify species of tree and Rotary Emblem)	\$33.82	\$575
Rototiller Rental (use of 2 tillers owned by Rotary President)		-0-
TOTAL FOR TREE PLANTING PROJECT		\$1500



Name of the Tree
2017
donated as a cooperative project of the
Natural Resources District
And
Rotary Club of Morrill

